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W6 AAM Dan Edwards onesam48@yahoo.com General 17-Dec-22

KN6 AAW Terri Korte tkortewillits@gmail.com Tech Yes 29-Sep-22

K6 AFL Jay Haegele judyandjay@netzero.net Extra Yes 10-Jan-23

W6 AOY Harold Zimmer farmboyzim@sbcglobal.net Extra Yes 03-Jan-23

KN6 BCB Beckie Blackburn kn6bcb@gmail.com Tech 05-Nov-22

KN6 CCE Jennifer Mahoney bstowillits@gmail.com Tech 22-Oct-22

KM6 CEJ Patricia Sobrero psobrero57@aol.com General 06-May-23

KM6 CEK Gail Harris gailbetsy@gmail.com General Yes 22-Oct-22

KE6 EBZ Derek Hoyle helios@saber.net Tech 22-Apr-23

KJ6 EIF Steve Turner stkj6eif@gmail.com Extra Yes 31-Jan-23

KN6 EYS Ann Seifert seifertsculpture@gmail.com Tech 22-Oct-22

KE6 FBL Arnie Mello atmello@mellosoftware.com General 17-Jan-23

KN6 FCB Charles Hand chand@sonic.net Tech 02-Dec-22

KJ6 IBP John Ragland mcarcs@soliton.cotse.net General 21-Dec-22

KI6 ISF Diane Cline w6jrc@arrl.net Tech 13-Jan-23

WA6 JBK Alan Spivak begojyn@earthlink.net Extra Yes 22-Oct-22

W6 JRC Jim Cline w6jrc@arrl.net Extra Yes 13-Jan-23

WA6 KLK Len Gwinn compmtn@saber.net Advanced Yes 17-Jan-23

KE6 KRM Tracie Mello Tech 17-Jan-23

KK6 LYO LeRoy Korte lkortewillits@gmail.com General Yes 29-Sep-22

KC6 MGM Michael Carter mgmcarter@outlook.com General Yes 22-Oct-22

WB9 NJS Tim Hanna tdhanna@msn.com Extra Yes 30-Jun-23

KK6 OLK Brad Girod btgirod@ucdavis.edu General 25-Mar-23

KK6 PEE Rense Miller rensem77@gmail.com General 22-Oct-22

KK6 PZA Richard Azarnoff rick@pacific.net General Yes 02-Oct-23

KM6 QIK Brett Lovelace brettlovelace@gmail.com Tech 13-Apr-23

KI6 RIT Nick Wharff ki6rit@gmail.com Extra 12-Nov-22

KK6 RPW Rio Parfrey rioparfrey@gmail.com General 21-Dec-22

KK6 RPX Jonathan Peakall kk6rpx@gmail.com Extra Yes 21-Dec-22

K6 SCM Sean Murphy k6scm@yahoo.com General 26-Aug-23

KM6 SGU John Levine johlevine@gmail.com Tech 22-Oct-22

KM6 SNY Keith Rosen keithrosen46@gmail.com Tech 22-Oct-22

K6 TTK James Hill jlhill@mac.com General 18-Oct-22

KK6 VLV Soulin Heath syema2@yahoo.com General Yes 31-Dec-22

WA3 VUI Mary Jane Cummngs firewalkerwoman@earthlink.net General Yes 03-Jan-23

KN6 WJW Sally Provencher hestlauss@yahoo.com Tech 30-Sep-23

KE6 YKY Sharon Hanna sshanna90@gmail.com Tech Yes 30-Jun-23

KN6 ZKD Lucia Parmenter entwife333@gmail.com Tech 08-Jun-23

KM6 ZRV Barbra Schora km6zrv@gmail.com Tech 07-Nov-22

Margaret Hill jlhill@mac.com 18-Oct-22

updated 07-Oct-23 current paid members 40

ARRL members 16

Prepared by Tim Hanna WB9NJS
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